Thermal Overcurrent Circuit Breaker 1140-...
www.e-t-a.comIssue C 1 - 35
1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Approvals
Technical data

             Current ratings
            3.5...16 A
1140   -  F1 1 1 -  P1 M1 - 10 A  =  ordering example
*mounting hardware bulk shipped
Current  Internal Current Internal
rating (A) resistance (Ω) rating (A) resistance (Ω)
3.5 0.06 10 < 0.02
4 0.04 12 < 0.02
5 0.03 13 < 0.02
6 0.02 15 < 0.02
7 < 0.02 16 < 0.02
8 < 0.02
All dimensions without tolerances are for reference only. In the interest of improved design,
performance and cost effectiveness the right to make changes in these specifications
without notice is reserved.Product markings may not be exactly as the ordering codes.
Errors and omissions excepted.
Thermal Overcurrent Circuit Breaker 1140-...
www.e-t-a.com Issue C1 - 36
1
1 2 4 6 8 10 20 40
… times rated current
T
ri
p
 t
im
e
 i
n
 s
e
c
o
n
d
s
10000
1000
100
10
1
0.1
3.5 - 16 A
0.05 - 3 A
Dimensions
Typical time/current characteristics at +23 °C/+73.4 °F
Installation drawings
Internal connection diagram
.5
5
1
blade terminal
DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8 (QC .250)
2
9